
2022
SOFT SHELL CRAB CLOSED GRIDS

QUADRILATÈRES FERMÉS POUR LE CRABE À CARAPACE
MOLLE

Area / Zone 12

Grid / Quadrilatère Closing date /
Date de fermeture

Point

Position

Lat. North /
Lat. Nord

Long. West /
Long. Ouest

GW33
Jun 23/

48° 10' 00" N 64° 30' 00" W

48° 20' 00" N 64° 30' 00" W

48° 20' 00" N 64° 40' 00" W

48° 10' 00" N 64° 40' 00" W

1

2

3

4

Juin 23

GZ37
May 24/

47° 40' 00" N 63° 50' 00" W

47° 50' 00" N 63° 50' 00" W

47° 50' 00" N 64° 00' 00" W

47° 40' 00" N 64° 00' 00" W

1

2

3

4

Mai 24

Note:  When the geographic boundary of an area is expressed in Latitude and Longitude those point references are based on the
geodesic system North American Datum 1983 (NAD83). Positions are expressed in degrees, minutes, seconds. /

Note : Lorsque la délimitation géographique d’un secteur est déterminée en latitude et longitude, ces points sont basés sur un
système de référence géodésique nord-américain 1983 (SRGNA83). Les positions sont exprimées en degrés, en minutes et en
secondes.


